
  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING 
 

 

Date April 23, 2024 

 

Time: 2:00 pm  

Location: Zoom Meeting  

MPA Contract No.: A456  

Title: Project and 

Program Management 

Support Services  
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

EMAIL 

Adam Goddess  Aquinas Consulting Agoddess@aquinasc.com 

Aliya Day Colliers  Aliya.day@collierseng.com 

Amber Laboy  HDR  Amber.laboy@hdrinc.com 

Anisa Kopliku  Comtech International Design Group Inc Anisa.kopliku@teamcomtech.com 

Antonietta Roy  Construction Advocacy Professionals  Antonietta@capyourbudget.com 

Brian Novelline Gannett Fleming Bnovelline@gfnet.com 

Bryan Byrnes-Jacobsen Socotec AE Bryan.byrnes-jacobsen@socotec.us 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

EMAIL 

Caitlin Vanderbilt Leggat McCall Properties Caitlin.vanderbilt@lmp.com 

Camille Bechara WSP  Camille.Bechara@wsp.com 

Cassandra Orszulak  HDR  Cassandra.orszulak@hdrinc.com 

Chris Dunphy  LeftField Project Management  Cdunphy@leftfieldpm.com 

Christina Opper  CHA Consulting, Inc. Copper@chasolutions.com 

David Murphy Aquinas Consulting   Dmurphy@aquinasc.com 

Debra Caminiti Caminiti Consulting Co. (DBE/WBE) Dcaminiti@caminiticonsulting.com 

Derek Osterman Colliers Derek.osterman@collierseng.com 

Derrick Brantley Patrick Engineering Dbrantley@patrickco.com 

Eden Dejvongsa Tepco Solutions/Control PAK Eden.dejvongsa@control-pak.com 

Edward LeFlore  CSL Consulting  Eleflore@csl-consulting.com 

Gearoid O'Sullivan Wunderlich-Malec Engineering Gearoid.osullivan@wmeng.com 

Gerard Frech CohnReznick, LLP  Gerard.Frech@CohnReznick.com 



NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

EMAIL 

Greg Benson Quaker Lane  Gbenson@quakerlane.com 

Gregory Lusky Leggat McCall Properties  Greg.lusky@lmp.com 

Jason Cheney  CSL Consulting  Jcheney@csl-consulting.com 

Jessie Delorey  Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) Jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com 

Jim Anderson  WSP USA Inc. Jim.anderson@wsp.com 

Jim Kolb STV  James.kolb@stvinc.com 

Jonathan Galuska PMA Consultants JGaluska@pmaconsultants.com 

Joshua Lalonde Anser Advisory Joshua.lalonde@anseradvisory.com 

Julia Roberto PMA Consultants Jroberto@pmaconsultants.com 

Leigh Bartlett Mead & Hunt  Leigh.bartlett@meadhunt.com 

Lori Chicoyne  RND Consultants  Lorichicoyne@rndconsultants.net 

Luuk Van Mourik Turner & Townsend Luuk.VanMourik@turntown.com 

Mark Blumkin Turner & Townsend Mark.blumkin@turntown.com 



NAME 
(Please print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

EMAIL 

Matthew Darcy  Leggat McCall Properties  Matt.Darcy@LMP.com 

Meagan Charbonneau LeftField Mcharbonneau@leftfieldpm.com 

Mike Danko  Pennoni  Mdanko@pennoni.com 

Orlantha Hoes  Anser Advisory  Orlantha.hoes@anseradvisory.com 

Patrick Hanssens Anser Advisory Patrick.hanssens@anseradvisory.com 

Peter Martini Hill-LiRo Martini@hill-liro.com 

Robert Hoeg PMA Consultants Rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com 

Roy Mojahed  HDR   Roy.Mojahed@hdrinc.com 

Sara Ruggiero STV Sara.ruggiero@stvinc.com 

Sharmistha Ghosh WSP S.ghosh@wsp.com 

Sree Keerthe Beeram  HDR  SreeKeerthe.Beeram@hdrinc.com 

Tom Gustafson PEER Consultants (MBE/WBE) Gustafsont@peercpc.com 

Zeki Tanrikulu  Arup  Zeki.tanrikulu@arup.com 

 


